Handicap Race Results

Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #76119: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1656 Yunos YAQUB 5 FR 77.68 16
1721 Toby BURGOYNE 3 FR 80.65 5
1696 Harry FINN 1 FR 83.38 0
1695 Alena FINN 8 FR 84.93 29
1626 Arabella DIXON 7 FR 85.89 25
1573 Lara SENDELBECK 4 FR 88.42 10
1725 Ava COCHRANE 6 FR 89.15 17
1674 Eloise PIDD 2 FR 91.25 2
Swim #13, Heat #76120: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1602 Grace FOWLER 8 FR 49.45 6
621 Rose TUNSTALL 2 FR 50.10 0
1720 Alex BURGOYE 3 FR 53.30 1
1592 Miles FOSTER 4 FR 53.70 2
1609 Hugo SMITH 6 FR 53.77 3
27 Patricia DOUGLAS 5 FR 56.44 2
1712  Emily PHELAN 1 FR 57.18 0
1565 April HORTON 7 FR 60.05 4
Swim #14, Heat #76121: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 FR 42.21 0
619 Duncan LYON 6 FR 45.30 2
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 3 FR 46.22 0
1377 Gavin TANNER 2 FR 47.36 0
1510 Camille BOROZAN 5 FR 47.49 1
1614 Arden HARTLEY 8 FR 49.64 3
1376 Isabelle KERR 4 FR 50.96 1
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 7 FR 51.55 2
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Swim #15, Heat #76122: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1484
723

1493
1288
1496
1345
1585
1564

Swim #16, Heat #76123: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1401
1248
1114
690
1693
1586
802
674

Swim #17, Heat #76124: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1372
1494
1584
1113
1049
1375
1112
1312

Name

Ruby NICHOLS
David PARKER
Audrey ALLAN
Skye LEWIS
Michelle TURCHINI
Adrian BELL

Leni WILSON
Emily HORTON

Name

Georgia ROMANIUK
Renee CARROLL
Kate SYVOBODA
Mark COLLEY
Jacqueline PIDD

Rex WILSON
Matthew O'CONNOR
Cara PARKER

Name

Melissa KERR

Charlotte ALLAN

Sally KUDRNA

Jaxon LEWIS

Celeste JACKSON-SNOW
Abigail KERR

Hannah SVOBODA
Christian LAURENS
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Swim #18, Heat #76125: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 2 FR
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 3 FR
1504 Noah HALE 8 FR
1722 Chris BURGOYNE 1 FR
1655 Dave COCHRANE 5 FR
1344 Jessica BELL 7 FR
1598 Liz MANISCALCO 6 FR
1389 Hayden HOWARD 4 FR

Swim #19, Heat #76126: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1689 Paul MARTIN 3 FR
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 4 FR
1492 lan ALLAN 5 FR
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 2 FR
1379 Xavier FOSTER 6 FR
1395 Michael KERR 1 FR

Swim #20, Heat #76127: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1613 Peter HARTLEY 2 FR
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 6 FR
279  Adam LEWIS 3 FR
1431 Thomas PEARSON 1 FR
1640 David SMITH 5 FR
770  Lukas TAYLOR 4 FR

Swim #21, Heat #76130: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1529 Alessandro RAPISARDA 1 FR
1709 Tom SMITH 2 FR

Swim #22, Heat #76133: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke

1687 Eva SENDELBECK 2 FR

Gross
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76.80

Swim #22, Heat #76134: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1727 Atlas CARROL 1 FR
Form
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Net
35.35
35.44
33.69
35.80
34.30
35.40
36.03

-1.00

Net
30.93
31.40
32.08
32.52
33.66
35.50

Net
28.20
27.38
29.49
31.64
30.25
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Net
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63.01

Net
76.80
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Swim #23, Heat #76136:

ID
1586
1565
1492
1584
1191
1626

Name

Rex WILSON

April HORTON

lan ALLAN

Sally KUDRNA
Matthew SVOBODA
Arabella DIXON

Lane

2
3
5
4
6
1

Stroke
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #24, Heat #76138: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1376
128
1609
1614
1712
1674
1483
1656

Name

Isabelle KERR
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Hugo SMITH

Arden HARTLEY
Emily PHELAN
Eloise PIDD

Olivia NICHOLS
Yunos YAQUB

Lane
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Stroke
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BU
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Swim #25, Heat #76139: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
802
1602
1288
723
1510
621
1585
1488

Name

Matthew O'CONNOR
Grace FOWLER

Skye LEWIS

David PARKER
Camille BOROZAN
Rose TUNSTALL

Leni WILSON

Mia SENDELBECK

Lane

3
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Swim #26, Heat #76140: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1401
674
690
1113
619
1375
1493
1114

Name

Georgia ROMANIUK
Cara PARKER

Mark COLLEY

Jaxon LEWIS
Duncan LYON
Abigail KERR
Audrey ALLAN

Kate SYVOBODA
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105.46
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120.68

Gross
60.46
62.17
62.31
62.89
63.25
64.16
64.59
71.16

Gross
49.63
52.97
53.95
57.24
57.74
63.96

0.00
0.00

Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Final)
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Net
46.22
46.39
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34.81
76.60
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68.51
63.28
77.00
63.66
86.97

105.46
70.50
97.68
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57.46
54.17
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54.89
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64.16
59.59
70.16
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59.96
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Swim #27, Heat #76141: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1248 Renee CARROLL 6 BU 48.16
1049 Celeste JACKSON-SNOW 2 BU 50.94
1722 Chris BURGOYNE 5 BU 51.39
1693 Jacqueline PIDD 1 BU 51.64
1372 Melissa KERR 4 BU 52.38
1494 Charlotte ALLAN 7 BU 52.96
1564 Emily HORTON 3 BU 55.85
1484 Ruby NICHOLS 8 BU 58.06
Swim #28, Heat #76142: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1504 Noah HALE 2 BU 41.28
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 5 BU 42.14
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 3 BU 44.74
1395 Michael KERR 4 BU 45.30
1598 Liz MANISCALCO 1 BU 46.34
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 7 BU 49.62
1312  Christian LAURENS 6 BU 0.00
Swim #29, Heat #76143: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1689 Paul MARTIN 5 BU 40.29
1613 Peter HARTLEY 6 BU 40.88
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 4 BU 41.67
279 Adam LEWIS 7 BU 41.93
1640 David SMITH 3 BU 44.39
1431 Thomas PEARSON 2 BU 0.00

Swim #29, Heat #76144: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1725 Ava COCHRANE 1 BU 99.42
Swim #30, Heat #76146: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1695 Alena FINN 1 BU 99.42
Swim #31, Heat #76149: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1696 Harry FINN 1 BU 36.56
1709 Tom SMITH 2 BU 0.00
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Net
45.16
50.94
49.39
51.64
50.38
49.96
54.85
55.06

Net
41.28
40.14
43.74
44.30
46.34
46.62

-2.00

Net
34.29
33.88
38.67
34.93
42.39

0.00

Net
99.42

Net
99.42

Net
36.56
-3.00

Pos Points DQ
1 4
2 3
3 2
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
Pos Points DQ
1 4
2 3
3 2
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 0 DNS
Pos Points DQ
1 4
2 3
3 2
4 1
5 1
6 0 DNS
Pos Points DQ
1 1
Pos Points DQ
1 4
Pos Points DQ
1 4
2 0 DNS
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